
BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLSBALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Extra Duty Activities 2014-2015Extra Duty Activities, 2014-2015
Effective July 1, 2014y ,

INTERSCHOLASTICS STUDENT ACTIVITIESINTERSCHOLASTICS STUDENT ACTIVITIES
Head Coach $936 $2,270Head Coach $936 $2,270

$1 872 Black Saga Dance**$1,872 Black Saga Dance**
Allied Sports (per season) Chess Forensics**p (p )
Cheerleading (Spring) Class Advisor - Freshman Instrumental Music**Cheerleading (Spring) Class Advisor  Freshman Instrumental Music
Middle School Coaches Class Advisor Sophomore Jr Reserve Officer Training Corp (JROTC)**Middle School Coaches Class Advisor - Sophomore Jr. Reserve Officer Training Corp (JROTC)**

DestiNation ImagiNation** Newspaper**g p p
$2,270 Drama - Middle School Student Council - High School$2,270 Drama  Middle School Student Council  High School

Badminton Future Educators' AssociationBadminton Future Educators' Association
Cheerleading (Fall) Health Occupation Students of America (HOSA) $2,805g ( ) p ( ) ,
Cross Country Instrumental Music** Dance**Cross Country Instrumental Music Dance
Golf It's Academic Forensics**Golf It's Academic Forensics**

Key Club, Rotoract, etc. Future Farmers of America (FFA)y ( )
$2,805 Literary Magazine Instrumental Music**$2,805 Literary Magazine Instrumental Music

Athletic Director ( ) Math Counts Jr Reserve Officer Training Corp (JROTC)**Athletic Director (per season) Math Counts Jr. Reserve Officer Training Corp (JROTC)**
Baseball Math 24 Challenge Newspaper**g p p
Certified Athletic Trainer (per season) Math Engineering and Science Achieve (MESA)Certified Athletic Trainer (per season) Math, Engineering, and Science Achieve. (MESA)
Cheerleading (Winter) Mock TrailCheerleading (Winter) Mock Trail
Field Hockey National Honor Societies of Americay
Lacrosse Quiz BowlLacrosse Quiz Bowl
Soccer School StoreSoccer School Store
Softball Student Council - Middle School
Tennis Student Service Learning**Tennis Student Service Learning
Track and Field Students Against Destructive Decisions (SADD)Track and Field Students Against Destructive Decisions (SADD)

$3,205 $1,872$3,205 $1,872
Volleyball Class Advisor JuniorVolleyball Class Advisor - Junior

Class Advisor - Senior
$3,473 Dance**$3,473 Dance

Indoor Track DestiNation ImagiNation** **These activities are listed in more than oneIndoor Track DestiNation ImagiNation** **These activities are listed in more than one
Distributive Education Clubs of Amer. (DECA) category, depending upon the scope of the   ( ) g y p g p p

$4,275 Drama - High School responsibility and activity$4,275 Drama  High School responsibility and activity.
Basketball Drama Technical TheaterBasketball Drama - Technical Theater
Wrestling Forensics**g

Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA)Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA)
$4 810 Intramurals$4,810 Intramurals

NOTE: THESE ARE THE ONLY EDAs
Football Instrumental Music**

NOTE:  THESE ARE THE ONLY EDAs 
WHICH HAVE BEEN NEGOTIATED

Newspaper**
WHICH HAVE BEEN NEGOTIATED.  

Newspaper
Note: Scholastic Aptitude Test Coordinator

ANY EXCEPTIONS MUST BE 
Note: Scholastic Aptitude Test Coordinator

APPROVED BY THE APPROPRIATE
Skills USAJV coach will be paid 80% and assistant 

APPROVED BY THE APPROPRIATE 
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT AND

Student Service Learning**
p

coach will be paid 55% of the rates listed
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT AND 

Student Service Learning
Supervised Occupational Exploration Program (SOEP)

coach will be paid 55% of the rates listed 
b

THE OFFICE OF STAFF RELATIONS.
Supervised Occupational Exploration Program (SOEP)above.
Vocal Music
YearbookYearbook

OTHER ACTIVITIES (see TABCO Master Agreement for more information)

$936 $1 872 $2 270

( g f f )

$936 $1,872 $2,270
l S h l A i i l i di C di Ad i di id l i i **Ele. School Assessment Liaison Multimedia Coordinator Advancement Via Individual Determination**

Science Fair Coordinator** Science Fair Coordinator** Technology Liaison**Science Fair Coordinator Science Fair Coordinator Technology Liaison
Science Technology Engineering Science Technology Engineering and Math Fair Advanced Placement (AP) CoordinatorScience, Technology, Engineering, Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math Fair Advanced Placement (AP) Coordinator

d h i C di ** C di ** ( l )**       and Math Fair Coordinator**        Coordinator**        (12 courses or less)**
Technology Liaison** Technology Liaison** $2,805Technology Liaison Technology Liaison $2,805

Advancement Via Individual Determination**Advancement Via Individual Determination**
h l i i **Technology Liaison**

Advanced Placement (AP) CoordinatorAdvanced Placement (AP) Coordinator
(13 or more courses)**       (13 or more courses)**
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